Girl Scouts of Kentuckiana





Gold Award Fundraising Permission Form

Rev 3/24 Page 1 of 1

Please be aware that only the Council holds nonprofit status and a unique tax identification number with the IRS. While a troop, Girl Scout, or service unit is *part* of the Council, none qualifies on its own as a nonprofit organization. **Thus, all solicitations involving an individual, business, or foundation must be requested at least 30 days before soliciting donors and approved by the Council.** Please reference "Funding Your Girl Scout Gold Award Project" on page 22 in the GSK Gold Award Road Map & Tips for more info.

How to Submit a Request

- 1. Submit completed copy of this form for approval to <u>dsiravo@gskentuckiana.org</u> or Girl Scouts of Kentuckiana, 2115 Lexington Road, Louisville, KY 40206) at least 30 days **BEFORE** approaching donors.
- 2. Include a copy of your Gold Award project's proposed budget with this form.
- 3 **DO NOT** proceed with solicitations until you receive a confirmation email approving this request form

Contact Information					
Troop Number or Juliette:		Grade Level:	□S □A	Service Unit:	
Girl's Name:		orado zoven		oor vide dint.	
Phone:	Email:				
Address:					
City:		State:		Zip:	
Project Inform	ation				
Title of Project:	ption of project and the n	1.6. 6. 1			
Ang troops Consider on	silabla fan thia musicata	Data Dec. 11		0. 11:	
Are troop funds available for this project? \Bigcup No \Bigcup Yes, the troop has \$ for this project.					
List potential done	ors:				
P	lease be aware that a budge	et is required as p	art of your p	roject proposal aı	nd final report.